SYLVANIA Luminaires
Jelly Jar
LEDLUM040R2   10-18
Specifications
Weight: 5.7 lbs (2.3kg)
Construction: Die Cast aluminum housing with powder coat paint. The standard color
is grey.

JELYJAR				    120-277V		  40 = 4000K		  PM = Pendant
						      50 = 5000K		  WM = Wall Mount
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
C US
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2018 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input		  Color Temp
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 LPW	 Mounting	 Bug Rating
60167	 JELYJAR1A/010UNV740/CM/GR	 10	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Type V	 900	 90	 Ceiling	 B1-U3-G1
60168	 JELYJAR1A/010UNV750/CM/GR	 10	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Type V	 900	 90	 Ceiling	 B1-U3-G1
60169	 JELYJAR1A/010UNV740/PM/GR	 10	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Type V	 900	 90	 Pendant	 B1-U3-G1
60170	 JELYJAR1A/010UNV750/PM/GR	 10	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Type V	 900	 90	 Pendant	 B1-U3-G1
60171	 JELYJAR1A/010UNV740/WM/GR	 10	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 Type V	 900	 90	 Wall	 B1-U3-G1
60172	 JELYJAR1A/010UNV750/WM/GR	 10	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 Type V	 900	 90	 Wall	 B1-U3-G1
Photometric Data
JELYJAR1A/010UNV/740
Isofootcandle Lines at 10' Mounting Height
For other mounting heights apply the following multipliers: